
Formal 
Sit Down

64 / 80

128 / 160

224 / 240

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

200 / 240

75 / 100

300 / 350

500 / 600

NA

NA

Reception 
/ Dinner

NA

NA

NA

400 / 450

50 / 55

100 / 110

150 / 155

112

NA

56

160

48

150 / 160

Cluster

100 / 120

300 / 340

400 / 450

NA

NA

Theatre
Style

NA

NA

NA

500 / 550

U
Shape

35 / 42

65 / 75

90 / 100

15 / 18

NA

NA

8 / 10

10 / 12

NA

Dbl -U
Shape

60 / 70

100 / 120

135 / 150

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Area 
(m2)

159.3

318.6

478

304

52

135

31

30

829

Length 
(mts)

10.05

20.42

30.48

30.48

9.14

NA

7.01

7.31

24.68

Width 
(mts)

14.6

14.6

14.6

7.62

4.2

NA

3.65

3.65

27.34

Ceiling 
Height 
(mts)

3.96

Seating - Ideal / Max

3.96

3.96

5.18

3.65

NA

3.65

3.65

NA

Location

LOBBY
LEVEL

MAZZANINE
FLOOR 

Venue

SURYAVANSHI MAHAL I 

SURYAVANSHI MAHAL I & II 

SURYAVANSHI MAHAL I, II & III 

PRE FUNCTION AREA 

BOARDROOM

MEETING ROOM I 

RESIDENT LOUNGE

MEETING ROOM II 

HAWA MAHAL*  

MEETINGS / CONVENTIONS / BANQUETS
Venue Seating Capacity

* Hawa Mahal is an open air venue


